
Club Matches 2024 
 
SPRING LEAGUE 2024 
£10 entry fee payable on 1st match, Entry restricted to 25 
anglers. 
Best 3 results from 5 matches. 
 
Sunday 10th March 2024 - Partridge Lakes -  
Covey 6 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.00am – 4.00pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool. 
 
Sunday 17th March 2024 - Old Hough - Upper/Lower 
Benbo 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.00am – 4.00pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool 
 
Sunday 31st March 2024 -  Heronbrook  -  
Meadow 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm.Peg Fee & Pools £20, £5 
Superpool 
 
Sunday 7th April 2024 - Bradshaws  -  No.4 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm. Peg fee & Club pools £15, £5 
superpool. 
 
Sunday 14th April 2024 - Blake Hall  -  Peninsula 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm. peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool. 
 
 
A WOODHEAD TROPHY 
Sunday 19th May 2024 – Blake Hall Fishery   -  Hall & 
Blake 
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
JOHN CULLEN MEMORIAL TROPHY  



Sunday 2nd June 2024   - Blake Hall Fishery -  Peninsula 
Pool  
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
 
MORRIS TROPHY 
Sunday 16th June 2024 – Heronbrook   – Match lake& 
Island 
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
30 pegs max. 
 
N CLUTTON TROPHY 
Sunday 7th July 2024  – Blake Hall Fishery  -  Peninsula 
Pool  
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
 
GREYHOUND TROPHY 
Sunday 21st July 2024 - Heronbrook     -  Bridge & 
Island 
1-20 Bridge, 1-12 Island 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30 – 4.30pm 
Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
 
A & B LEIGH TROPHY 
Sunday 4th August 2024 -   Blake Hall -  Hall & Blake 
Pools 
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
 
CMBB TROPHY  
Sunday 18th August 2024 -  Heronbrook -   Meadow & 
Island. 
Meadow 1-20, Island 1-12 



Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
32 pegs max. 
 
 
CHARITY TROPHY 
Sunday 1st September 2024 -  Blake Hall  - Peninsula 
Pool. 
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
 
J GARRITTY TROPHY 
Sunday 15th September 2024 – Heronbrook  -  Bridge & 
Canal 
1-13 Bridge, 1-18 Canal (31 Pegs) 
Draw 8.30am, fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
Peg Fee & Club pools £20, £5 superpool (all pools optional) 
 
FUR & FEATHER 
 
Sunday 29th September 2024  -  Blake Hall  -  Peninsula 
Pool. 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm 
£20 all in + an additional £5 optional Superpool (all competitors receive a 
prize) 
All Fur and Feather prizes will be presented at the next meeting 
following the match. 
 
 
WINTER LEAGUE 2024 
 
£10 entry fee payable on 1st match. Entry restricted to 25 
anglers. 
Best 3 results from 5 matches. 
 
Sunday 6th October 2024 - Heronbrook - Match 
Lake 



Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool 
 
Sunday 20th October 2024   - Blake Hall - Hall & 
Blake 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.30am – 4.30pm.Peg Fee & Pools £20, £5 
Superpool 
 
Sunday 27th October 2024   - Partridge   -  
 Covey 6  
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.00am – 4.00pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool 
 
Sunday 3rd November 2024 - Old Hough  - U&L Benbo 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 10.00am – 4.00pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool   
 
 Sunday 17th November 2024 - Bradshaws  - No.4 
Draw 8.30am, Fish 9.30am – 3.30pm. Peg fee & Club pools £20, £5 
superpool.   
 


